
CLEANROOM
WIPES

CES have an extensive range of  wipes in numerous materials, formats and 
sizes for all grades of cleanroom environment. 



DRY WIPES 
NON WOVEN

Durx 6709 

Durx 6712

Durx 7709 

Durx 7712

BS0909

PW8810 

PW7509/ 7512

Durx6703438R

Durx6704038R

GW67ST.25

CES6709

CES6712

DURX670, popular general purpose 
wipes, excellent absorbency. 
Durx770, upgraded cleaner version of 
Durx 670, low linting. 
BlueSorb, general purpose wipes ideal 
for identifying wet areas.
Pro-Wipes, polypropylene wipes, ideal 
for use with chemicals.

Other Non woven wipes are available 
please contact us for details.

Microzone 45% Polyester / 55% Cellulose, 
economical general purpose wipes.

Part Number

Part Number

Other sizes available please contact us for details. 

Other sizes available please contact us for details. 

Description

Description

Size

Size

Pack Qty

Pack Qty

Comments

Comments

Berkshire Durx 45% Polyester / 55% Cellulose

Berkshire Durx 45% Polyester / 55% Cellulose 

Berkshire Enhanced cleanliness Durx 45% Polyester / 55% Cellulose 

Berkshire Enhanced cleanliness Durx 45% Polyester / 55% Cellulose 

Berkshire BlueSorb 750, ( Durx blue)

Berkshire Pro-Wipe 100% Polypropylene 

Berkshire Pro-Wipe Polypropylene / Cellulose blend

Berkshire Durx 45% Polyester / 55% Cellulose 

Berkshire Durx 45% Polyester / 55% Cellulose 

Berkshire GammaWipe (Durx) Sterile, 45% Polyester / 55% Cellulose 

Microzone 45% Polyester / 55% Cellulose

Microzone 45% Polyester / 55% Cellulose

9” x 9” 23cm x 23cm

12” x 12” 30cm x 30cm 

9” x 9” 23cm x 23cm

12” x 12” 30cm x 30cm 

9” x 9” 23cm x 23cm 

8” x 10” 20cm x 25cm

9” or  12” 23cm or 30cm  

14” x 15” 34cm x 38cm 

16” x 14” 40cm x 38cm

12” x 12” 30cm x 30cm 

9” x 9” / 23cm x 23cm

12” x 12” / 30cm x 30cm

300

150

300

150

300

100

150 / 75

500 sheet rolls 

500 sheet rolls 

20 sheets

300

150

Cost effective  

Cost effective  

Low linting and absorbent

Low linting and absorbent

Improved cleanliness

Improved cleanliness

Indicates wetness

Strong and good with many chemicals

For improved absorbency

On a roll, good for general areas

On a roll, good for general areas

Certified Sterile for aseptic areas

Non Woven Wipes are ideal for less 
critical applications and are often very 
absorbent.
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DRY WIPES 
100% POLYESTER

P0909

SP1209

SPLWSE0909B

SPSWSE090910

MS3009

US0909

853

804

805

903

792

790

783

Part Number

Part Number

Other sizes available please contact us for details. 

Other sizes available please contact us for details. 

Description

Description

Size

Size

Pack Qty

Pack Qty

Comments

Comments

Berkshire Polx 1200 non laundered Polyester 

Berkshire SuperPolx 1200  laundered Polyester 

Berkshire SuperPolx 1200  laundered Polyester light weight, sealed edges

Berkshire SuperPolx 1200  laundered Polyester standard weight, sealed edges 

Berkshire Microseal 3000  two ply Polyester, sealed edges 

Berkshire Microseal 3000  two ply Polyester with heat sealed edges

Contec Milliester Polyester (non laundered) 

Contec Anticon 100 Std’ weight laundered Polyester 

Contec Anticon 100 Std’ weight laundered Polyester 

Contec Anticon Gold Sealed Edge Std’ weight Polyester

Contec Anticon Gold Sealed Edge Heavyweight Polyester

Contec Anticon Gold Sealed Edge Heavyweight Polyester

Contec Anticon Gold Sealed Edge Heavyweight Polyester

9” x 9” / 23cm x 23cm

9” x 9” / 23cm x 23cm

9” x 9” / 23cm x 23cm

9” x 9” / 23cm x 23cm

9” x 9” / 23cm x 23cm

9” x 9” / 23cm x 23cm

9” x 9” 23cm x 23cm

9” x 9” 23cm x 23cm

12” x 12” 30cm x 30cm

9” x 9” 23cm x 23cm

9” x 9” 23cm x 23cm

12” x 12” 30cm x 30cm

15” x 18”  39cm x 46cm

150

150

150

150

100

100

150

150

100

150

150

100

75

Flat packed 

Flat packed 

Bulk packed

Bulk packed

Flat packed 

Flat packed

Flat packed 

Bulk packed

Flat packed 

Bulk packed

Flat packed 

Flat packed 

Flat packed 

For higher grade cleanrooms and critical processes 100% 
polyester wipes are the ideal choice to meet the wiping 
criteria in such environments. 

CES have numerous options from different manufacturers 
each with sealed edge variants when the criteria demand 
ultra-cleanliness levels. Polyester wipes are suitable for 
autoclaving, alternatively please refer to the dry sterile 
wipes section on page 6. 

Other Polyester wipes  are available please contact us for 
details.

Anticon 100, laundered polyester, very low linting. 
Anticon Gold, laundered polyester with laser sealed edges, 
ultra low linting. 
Milliester non laundered polyester, ideal upgrade from 
non woven wipes.

Berkshire Ultraseal 3000
two ply sealed edge ultra low linting 
polyester for extra absorbency.
Berkshire Polx 1200
non laundered polyester, ideal upgrade 
from non woven wipes.
Berkshire Super Polx range
laundered polyester with or without 
sealed edges. 

UltraSeal 3000
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DRY STERILE 
WIPES 
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GW120

GW300

GW67ST.25

Sterile Polyester and Polycellulose for Aseptic & GMP areas 

Sterile polyester wipes are for use in aseptic cleanrooms and GMP 
areas where microbial control is of utmost concern.   

Other Sterile wipes are available please contact us for details. Alternatively please refer to the special 
wipes and sponges section on page 8, 9 and 10. 

Berkshire Gamma Wipe 120, ideal upgrade from non woven sterile wipes. 
Berkshire Gamma 300, for ultra critical applications where sterility and cleanliness are paramount.
Berkshire Gamma Wipe 67, economical and highly absorbent for areas where ultra-clean wipers are 
not essential but where microbial levels need to be controlled.

Part Number Description Size Pack Qty Comments

GammaWipe 120 (Super Polx 1200) 100% Polyester wipe

GammaWipe 300 (UltraSeal 3000) 2-ply 100% Polyester wipe

Berkshire GammaWipe 67 (Durx), 45% Polyester / 55% Cellulose

12” x 12” / 30cm x 30cm

12” x 12” / 30cm x 30cm 

12” x 12” / 30cm x 30cm

20

10

20 

Validated sterile

Validated sterile

Validated sterile



CLEANROOM 
SWABS
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HT1000

HT1001

HT1002

Part Number Description Tip Width Pack Qty

Foamtec 6” / 15cm handle with Maxi Foam  head

Foamtec 6” / 15cm handle with Midi Foam paddle head

Foamtec 3” / 7.6cm  handle with Mini Foam head

11mm

6mm

3mm

500

500

500

LTO670183

LTO70P

LTO70R

Part Number Description Tip Width Pack Qty

Berkshire 3” / 7.6cm  handle with wrapped Polyester / Cellulose head

Berkshire 3” / 70mm handle with pointed Foam rigid tip

Berkshire 2.5” / 58mm handle with Foam rigid tip 

3mm

4mm

4mm

100

100

100

Cleanroom swabs are ideal tools for cleaning in hard to reach areas and in 
narrow apertures. A selection of the most popular styles is shown here and 
numerous others are available. 
Different materials allow for various cleaning applications.

Other swabs are available please contact us for details. 



CLEANROOM WIPES
SPECIAL PURPOSE WIPES & SPONGES
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Where conventional wipes are not robust or absorbent enough 
CES have a wide variety of special purpose wipes and sponges in a 
choice of materials, formats and sizes. Some products are available 
irradiated for use in aseptic areas.

For ordering information please contact CES sales@cesltd.uk.com

Micronova NovaPoly Wipes & Sponges
100% Polyester with inverted hem. Sponges are two-ply with a urethane foam inner. These can be autoclaved and laundered. 

Micronova PolyMesh  Wipes & Sponges 
100% Polyester covered in a polyester abrasive mesh for the removal of difficult stains and deposits. Non shedding and can be 
autoclaved.

Micronova NovaCel Wipes & Sponges
NovaCel wipes and sponges are constructed from white PVA and are ultra clean, can be laundered or autoclaved and withstand many 
strong chemicals. They absorb 25 times their own weight.

Micronova NovaLite Wipes & Sponges
NovaLite sponges and wipes are constructed from a latex exterior bonded with rayon to provide a hard wearing highly absorbent wipe 
that can be laundered and autoclaved.

Micronova MegaTex Wipes & Sponges
Megatex wipes and sponges are a non-woven textured polyamide fabric ideal for heavy soils and rough surfaces. They withstand 
strong chemicals and autoclaving. The sponges have a urethane foam interior.
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Micronova MittWipes
MittWipes are a unique method of wiping hard to reach areas as they allow the wearer to clean around carts, shelving, tanks and 
tubing whilst maintaining dexterity and feel. Available in a choice of NovaPoly or Megatex materials with or without a foam inner. 

Micronova NovaSpill
NovaSpill is a cleanroom spill pillow that offers excellent absorbency and cleanroom compatibility. The 28” / 71cm cylinder is 
composed of polyester strips encased in a polyester sleeve. Absorbs up to 850ml of liquid and ideal for spill containment.

SilSat Wipes
SilSat wipes are a polyester substrate impregnated with both medical grade silicone and IPA. The impregnated medical grade silicone 
removes the need to use spray lubricants in sensitive and controlled environments.  Ideal for lubrication of seals and gaskets in 
isolators and aseptic processing support areas. Supplied Gamma irradiated.

CLEANROOM WIPES
SPECIAL PURPOSE WIPES & SPONGES



CLEANROOM WIPES
SPECIAL PURPOSE WIPES & SPONGES
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Vileda SpillEx
SpillEx is a disposable super absorbing floor cloth designed for 
fast spill removal of a wide range of water based liquids from 
hard floors. The super absorbent spill remover ensures fast, 
safe removal of liquids before actual floor mopping takes place. 
With SpillEx you have the most secure solution to absorb before 
cleaning. The spill remover absorbs 1,200 ml of water. Once 
absorbed, the liquid is converted into a gel, so it will not drip when 
lifting.
No leaking fluids, no direct hand contact, no risk of soiling the 
bucket water with the spillage and therefore, no risk of cross-
contamination.



Unit 2276 Dunbeath Road
Elgin Industrial Estate
Swindon | Wiltshire | SN2 8EA
Tel: 01793 512505
Fax: 01793 511994
Email:  sales@cesltd.uk.com

Care has been taken to ensure that the contents of this publication are accurate, but Critical Environment Solutions Ltd, its subsidiaries and its partners do not accept responsibility or liability for errors 
or information that is found to be misleading.


