

DRY WIPES NON WOVEN



Non Woven Wipes are ideal for less critical applications and are often very absorbent.



DURX670, popular general purpose wipes, excellent absorbency.

Durx770, upgraded cleaner version of Durx 670, low linting.

BlueSorb, general purpose wipes ideal for identifying wet areas.

Pro-Wipes, polypropylene wipes, ideal for use with chemicals.

Other Non woven wipes are available please contact us for details.

Part Number	Description	Size	Pack Qty	Comments
Durx 6709	Berkshire Durx 45% Polyester / 55% Cellulose	9" x 9" 23cm x 23cm	300	Low linting and absorbent
Durx 6712	Berkshire Durx 45% Polyester / 55% Cellulose	12" x 12" 30cm x 30cm	150	Low linting and absorbent
Durx 7709	Berkshire Enhanced cleanliness Durx 45% Polyester / 55% Cellulose	9" x 9" 23cm x 23cm	300	Improved cleanliness
Durx 7712	Berkshire Enhanced cleanliness Durx 45% Polyester / 55% Cellulose	12" x 12" 30cm x 30cm	150	Improved cleanliness
BS0909	Berkshire BlueSorb 750, (Durx blue)	9" x 9" 23cm x 23cm	300	Indicates wetness
PW8810	Berkshire Pro-Wipe 100% Polypropylene	8" x 10" 20cm x 25cm	100	Strong and good with many chemicals
PW7509/7512	Berkshire Pro-Wipe Polypropylene / Cellulose blend	9" or 12" 23cm or 30cm	150/75	For improved absorbency
Durx6703438R	Berkshire Durx 45% Polyester / 55% Cellulose	14" x 15" 34cm x 38cm	500 sheet rolls	On a roll, good for general areas
Durx6704038R	Berkshire Durx 45% Polyester / 55% Cellulose	16" x 14" 40cm x 38cm	500 sheet rolls	On a roll, good for general areas
GW67ST.25	Berkshire GammaWipe (Durx) Sterile, 45% Polyester / 55% Cellulose	12" x 12" 30cm x 30cm	20 sheets	Certified Sterile for aseptic areas

Other sizes available please contact us for details.



Microzone 45% Polyester / 55% Cellulose, economical general purpose wipes.



Part Number	Description	Size	Pack Qty	Comments
CES6709	Microzone 45% Polyester / 55% Cellulose	9" x 9" / 23cm x 23cm	300	Cost effective
CES6712	Microzone 45% Polyester / 55% Cellulose	12" x 12" / 30cm x 30cm	150	Cost effective

Other sizes available please contact us for details.

DRY WIPES 100% POLYESTER



For higher grade cleanrooms and critical processes 100% polyester wipes are the ideal choice to meet the wiping criteria in such environments.

CES have numerous options from different manufacturers each with sealed edge variants when the criteria demand ultra-cleanliness levels. Polyester wipes are suitable for autoclaving, alternatively please refer to the dry sterile wipes section on page 6.

Other Polyester wipes are available please contact us for details



Anticon 100, laundered polyester, very low linting. **Anticon Gold,** laundered polyester with laser sealed edges, ultra low linting.

Milliester non laundered polyester, ideal upgrade from non woven wipes.

Part Number	Description	Size	Pack Qty	Comments
853	Contec Milliester Polyester (non laundered)	9" x 9" 23cm x 23cm	150	Flat packed
804	Contec Anticon 100 Std' weight laundered Polyester	9" x 9" 23cm x 23cm	150	Bulk packed
805	Contec Anticon 100 Std' weight laundered Polyester	12" x 12" 30cm x 30cm	100	Flat packed
903	Contec Anticon Gold Sealed Edge Std' weight Polyester	9" x 9" 23cm x 23cm	150	Bulk packed
792	Contec Anticon Gold Sealed Edge Heavyweight Polyester	9" x 9" 23cm x 23cm	150	Flat packed
790	Contec Anticon Gold Sealed Edge Heavyweight Polyester	12" x 12" 30cm x 30cm	100	Flat packed
783	Contec Anticon Gold Sealed Edge Heavyweight Polyester	15" x 18" 39cm x 46cm	75	Flat packed

Other sizes available please contact us for details.





Berkshire Ultraseal 3000

two ply sealed edge ultra low linting polyester for extra absorbency.

Berkshire Polx 1200

non laundered polyester, ideal upgrade from non woven wipes.

Berkshire Super Polx range

laundered polyester with or without sealed edges.

Part Number	Description	Size	Pack Qty	Comments
P0909	Berkshire Polx 1200 non laundered Polyester	9" x 9" / 23cm x 23cm	150	Flat packed
SP1209	Berkshire SuperPolx 1200 laundered Polyester	9" x 9" / 23cm x 23cm	150	Flat packed
SPLWSE0909B	Berkshire SuperPolx 1200 laundered Polyester light weight, sealed edges	9" x 9" / 23cm x 23cm	150	Bulk packed
SPSWSE090910	Berkshire SuperPolx 1200 laundered Polyester standard weight, sealed edges	9" x 9" / 23cm x 23cm	150	Bulk packed
MS3009	Berkshire Microseal 3000 two ply Polyester, sealed edges	9" x 9" / 23cm x 23cm	100	Flat packed
US0909	Berkshire Microseal 3000 two ply Polyester with heat sealed edges	9" x 9" / 23cm x 23cm	100	Flat packed

Other sizes available please contact us for details.

Sterile Polyester and Polycellulose for Aseptic & GMP areas

Sterile polyester wipes are for use in a septic clean rooms and GMP areas where microbial control is of utmost concern.

Other Sterile wipes are available please contact us for details. Alternatively please refer to the special wipes and sponges section on page 8,9 and 10.

Berkshire Gamma Wipe 120, ideal upgrade from non woven sterile wipes. **Berkshire Gamma 300,** for ultra critical applications where sterility and cleanliness are paramount. **Berkshire Gamma Wipe 67,** economical and highly absorbent for areas where ultra-clean wipers are not essential but where microbial levels need to be controlled.





Part Number	Description	Size	Pack Qty	Comments
GW120	GammaWipe 120 (Super Polx 1200) 100% Polyester wipe	12" x 12" / 30cm x 30cm	20	Validated sterile
GW300	GammaWipe 300 (UltraSeal 3000) 2-ply 100% Polyester wipe	12" x 12" / 30cm x 30cm	10	Validated sterile
GW67ST.25	Berkshire GammaWipe 67 (Durx), 45% Polyester / 55% Cellulose	12" x 12" / 30cm x 30cm	20	Validated sterile

Cleanroom swabs are ideal tools for cleaning in hard to reach areas and in narrow apertures. A selection of the most popular styles is shown here and numerous others are available.

Different materials allow for various cleaning applications.

Other swabs are available please contact us for details.





Part Number	Description	Tip Width	Pack Qty
HT1000	Foamtec 6" / 15cm handle with Maxi Foam head	11mm	500
HT1001	Foamtec 6" / 15cm handle with Midi Foam paddle head	6mm	500
HT1002	Foamtec 3" / 7.6cm handle with Mini Foam head	3mm	500





Part Number	Description	Tip Width	Pack Qty
LTO670183	Berkshire 3" / 7.6cm handle with wrapped Polyester / Cellulose head	3mm	100
LTO70P	Berkshire 3" / 70mm handle with pointed Foam rigid tip	4mm	100
LTO70R	Berkshire 2.5" / 58mm handle with Foam rigid tip	4mm	100

CLEANROOM WIPES SPECIAL PURPOSE WIPES & SPONGES

Where conventional wipes are not robust or absorbent enough CES have a wide variety of special purpose wipes and sponges in a choice of materials, formats and sizes. Some products are available irradiated for use in aseptic areas.

For ordering information please contact CES sales@cesltd.uk.com



Micronova NovaPoly Wipes & Sponges

100% Polyester with inverted hem. Sponges are two-ply with a urethane foam inner. These can be autoclaved and laundered.

Micronova PolyMesh Wipes & Sponges

100% Polyester covered in a polyester abrasive mesh for the removal of difficult stains and deposits. Non shedding and can be autoclaved.

Micronova NovaCel Wipes & Sponges

NovaCel wipes and sponges are constructed from white PVA and are ultra clean, can be laundered or autoclaved and withstand many strong chemicals. They absorb 25 times their own weight.

Micronova NovaLite Wipes & Sponges

NovaLite sponges and wipes are constructed from a latex exterior bonded with rayon to provide a hard wearing highly absorbent wipe that can be laundered and autoclaved.

Micronova MegaTex Wipes & Sponges

Megatex wipes and sponges are a non-woven textured polyamide fabric ideal for heavy soils and rough surfaces. They withstand strong chemicals and autoclaving. The sponges have a urethane foam interior.



CLEANROOM WIPES SPECIAL PURPOSE WIPES & SPONGES



Micronova MittWipes

MittWipes are a unique method of wiping hard to reach areas as they allow the wearer to clean around carts, shelving, tanks and tubing whilst maintaining dexterity and feel. Available in a choice of NovaPoly or Megatex materials with or without a foam inner.

Micronova NovaSpill

NovaSpill is a cleanroom spill pillow that offers excellent absorbency and cleanroom compatibility. The 28" / 71cm cylinder is composed of polyester strips encased in a polyester sleeve. Absorbs up to 850ml of liquid and ideal for spill containment.

SilSat Wipes

SilSat wipes are a polyester substrate impregnated with both medical grade silicone and IPA. The impregnated medical grade silicone removes the need to use spray lubricants in sensitive and controlled environments. Ideal for lubrication of seals and gaskets in isolators and aseptic processing support areas. Supplied Gamma irradiated.



CLEANROOM WIPES SPECIAL PURPOSE WIPES & SPONGES

Vileda SpillEx

SpillEx is a disposable super absorbing floor cloth designed for fast spill removal of a wide range of water based liquids from hard floors. The super absorbent spill remover ensures fast, safe removal of liquids before actual floor mopping takes place. With SpillEx you have the most secure solution to absorb before cleaning. The spill remover absorbs 1,200 ml of water. Once absorbed, the liquid is converted into a gel, so it will not drip when lifting.

No leaking fluids, no direct hand contact, no risk of soiling the bucket water with the spillage and therefore, no risk of cross-contamination.









Critical Environment Solutions Ltd

Unit 2276 Dunbeath Road Elgin Industrial Estate Swindon | Wiltshire | SN2 8EA

Tel: 01793 512505 Fax: 01793 511994

Email: sales@cesltd.uk.com